®
SUPER ERECTA SHELF®
POST-TYPE AND
DIRECT WALL MOUNTS
For Wire and Solid Shelves
• Ideal for Storing items conveniently overhead or
above work surfaces.
• Accommodate all Super Erecta Shelf sizes and

BCS
BES
Direct Wall Mounts – Each consists of
one shelf support and mounting plate,
with two caps. Use single support at shelf
ends; double support for adjoining
shelves. Select wall bolts or screws
according to type of wall.*
*User should determine that wall material and method
of mounting are suitable to support the shelves and
their contents.
Direct Wall Mounts
SINGLE DOUBLE
Shelf Width Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
(in.) (mm) Chrome Stainless Chrome Stainless
14 360 1WD14C 1WD14S 2WD14C 2WD14S
18 455 1WD18C 1WD18S 2WD18C 2WD18S
21 530 1WD21C 1WD21S 2WD21C 2WD21S
24 610 1WD24C 1WD24S 2WD24C 2WD24S
Load Rating: 200 lbs. (91 kg) per system.
“Mid Unit”
“End Unit”
Shelf Supports – Post Mounting
SINGLE DOUBLE
Shelf Width Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No. Cat. No.
(in.) (mm) Chrome Stainless Chrome Stainless
14 360 1WS14C 1WS14S 2WS14C 2WS14S
18 455 1WS18C 1WS18S 2WS18C 2WS18S
21 530 1WS21C 1WS21S 2WS21C 2WS21S
24 610 1WS24C 1WS24S 2WS24C 2WS24S
Order Shelves from sheets #10.01, 10.10 or 10.20 or from price list.
Load Rating: 250 lbs. (113.3 kg) per system.